7/22/23, 10:43 PM

Overall Combined Stats

Combined Reports

Fort Recovery Indians
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FR Football 2017 Season

Date Loc Opponent Score Overall RecordTime
08/18/2017 a Hicksville 49-40W 7:00 pm
08/25/2017 h Lehman Catholic27-21W 7:30 pm
09/01/2017 a Valley View 21-24 1L 7:00 pm
09/08/2017 a Parkway 42-26 W 1-1 7:30 pm
09/15/2017 h Coldwater 7-33 L 2-2 7:30 pm
09/22/2017 a Minster 28-27W 3-2 7:30 pm
09/29/2017 h Versailles 14-35L 3-2 7:30 pm
10/06/2017 h Delphos 21-14W 4-3 7:30 pm
10/13/2017 a Marion Local 10-21L 7:30 pm
10/20/2017 a New Bremen 38-7 W 7:30 pm
10/27/2017 h St. Henry 28-16 W 5-4 7:30 pm
11/03/2017 n Marion Local 0-27 L 6-5 7:30 pm
TEAM STATISTICS FR oPP
SCORING 285 291
--Points Per Game 23.8 24.3
FIRST DOWNS 196 191
--Rushing 144 115
--Passing 43 66
--Penalty 9 10

NET RUSHING YARDAGE
--Yards Gained Rushing

3202 2275
3398 2488

--Yards Lost Rushing 196 213
--Rushing Attempts 441 447
--Average Per Rush 7.3 5.1
--Average Per Game 266.8 189.6
--TDs Rushing 30 23
NET PASSING YARDAGE 982 1632
--Att/Comp/Int 191/82/10235/124/6
--Average Per Pass 5.1 6.9
--Average Per Catch 12.0 13.2
--Average Per Game 81.8 136.0
--TDs Passing 9 19
TOTAL NET OFFENSE 4184 3907
--Total Plays 632 682
--Average Per Play 6.6 5.7
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Combined Reports

--Average Per Game
KICK RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS

PUNTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS

INTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS
KICK RETURN AVERAGE
PUNT RETURN AVERAGE

INT RETURN AVERAGE
FUMBLES/LOST
PUNTS/YARDS

--Average Per Punt

--Net Punt Average
KICKOFFS/YARDS

--Average Per Kick
--Touchback
PENALTIES/YARDS

--Average Per Game

TIME OF POSSESSION/GAME
3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS
--3rd Down Pct.

4RD DOWN CONVERSIONS

348.7
55/747

325.6
50/648

8/39 12/78
6/23 10/55

13.6 13.0
4.9 6.5
3.8 5.5
23/12 9/4
37/1310 39/1407
35.4 36.1
33.3 35.1
52/1945 56/2286
37.4 40.8
1 0
47/440 46/406
36.7 33.8
21:27 23:53
56/120 57/141
46.7% 40.4%

9/20 17/34

--4th Down Pct. 45.0% 50.0%

SCORE BY QUARTERS 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT1
Fort Recovery Indians 35 89 85 62 14
Opponents 56 104 70 54 7
Rushing G Att Gain Lost Net Avg TD Long
Homan, Will 12 284 2639 52 2587 9.1 26 79
Wendel, Cade 12 85 387 43 344 4.0 O 26
Shinabery, Kody 2 5 38 0 388 76 1 13
Schmitz, Clay 9 43 225 90 135 3.1 3 35
Thornhill, Nathan 10 14 71 1 70 5.0 O 10
Thobe, Gavin 3 1 14 0 14 140 O 14
Acheson, Jacob 4 2 11 0 11 55 0 6
Moorman, Owen 2 1 5 0 5 50 O 5
Post, Riley 7 1 5 0 5 50 O 5
Stocker, Andrew 12 2 3 0 3 15 0 2
LeFevre, Robbie 5 1 0 1 -1 -1.0 O 0
TEAM, 12 2 0 9 -9 45 0 0
Total 12 441 3398 196 3202 7.3 30 79
Passing G Effic Att Cmp Int Pct Yds TD Long
Wendel, Cade 12 117.2 88 44 5 0.50 627 5 65
Schmitz, Clay 9 69.4 98 36 50.37 343 4 29
Muhlenkamp, Josh 9 1004 2 1 0050 12 0 12
Homan, Will 12 333 3 1 00.33 0 O 0
Total 12 91.2191 82 10 0.4 982 9 65
Receiving G No. Yds Avg TD Long
Wendel, Cade 12 17 149 8.8 2 23
Braun, Ryan 11 15 140 9.3 3 22
Homan, Will 12 11 185 16.8 1 53
Pearson, Clayton 10 11 153 13.9 0 27
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Pearson, Riley
Stocker, Andrew
Will, Kaden
LeFevre, Robbie
Siefring, Derek
Pugh, Mitchell
Vaughn, Trevor
Gehle, Russell

Total

Field Goals

Wendel, Cobe

Scoring

Homan, Will
Wendel, Cobe
Braun, Ryan
Schmitz, Clay
Wendel, Cade
Pearson, Riley
Ontrop, Jackson
Stocker, Andrew
Shinabery, Kody
Acheson, Jacob
TEAM,

Homan, Ian
Post, Riley

Total
Interceptions
Homan, Will
Braun, Ryan
Schoen, Brayden
Will, Kaden
Vaughn, Trevor
Total

Punting
Homan, Ian
Muhlenkamp, Josh
Schoen, Ethan
Klingshirn, Max
Wendel, Cade
Total

Punt Returns

Homan, Will
Stocker, Andrew

12
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FGM/FGA Pct

Combined Reports

8 145 18.1
7 84 12.0
4 13 3.3
3 44 14.7
3 33 11.0
1 16 16.0
1 15 15.0
1 5 5.0
82 982 12.0
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65
28

6
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14
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15

5

65

01-20-30-40-50-

19 29 39 49 99

2/367% 0/0 1/2 1/1 0/0 0/0

PATs
TD FGs Kick Rush Rcv
27 0/0 0/0 3/3 0
0 2/3 29/33 0/0 0
3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1
0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0
0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0
0 0/0 0/0 0/1 0
40 2/3 29/34 3/4 1
No. Yds
2 11
1 10
1 2
1 0
1 0
6 23

No. Yds Avg

1 38 38.0

27 987 36.6

2 71 35.5

1 35 35.0

6 179 29.8

37 1310 35.4
No. Yds
6 15
1 23
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM Combined Reports

Pearson, Clayton 1 0 0.0 0 0
Ontrop, Jackson 0 1 0.0 1 1
Total 8 39 4.9 1 23
Kick Returns No. Yds Avg TD Long
Pearson, Riley 11 163 14.8 0 46
Homan, Will 10 190 19.0 0 29
Thornhill, Nathan 10 123 12.3 0 29
Wendel, Cade 8 129 16.1 0 36
Pearson, Clayton 6 79 13.2 0 30
Pugh, Mitchell 4 34 8.5 0 11
Schoen, Brayden 3 0 0.0 0 0
Post, Riley 1 23 23.0 0 23
LeFevre, Robbie 1 6 6.0 0 6
Thobe, Nolan 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 55 747 13.6 0 46
All Purpose Yds G Rush Rec PR KORIR MR Tot Avg/G
Homan, Will 12 2587 185 15 19011 0 2988 249.0
Wendel, Cade 12 344 149 0 129 0 0 622 51.8
Pearson, Riley 12 0145 0 163 0 O 308 25.7
Pearson, Clayton 10 0153 0 79 0 0 232 23.2
Thornhill, Nathan 10 720 0 0 123 0 0 193 19.3
Braun, Ryan 11 0 140 O 010 0 150 13.6
Schmitz, Clay 9 135 0 O 0 0 0 135 15.0
Stocker, Andrew 12 3 84 23 0 0 0 110 9.2
Pugh, Mitchell 7 0 16 0 34 0 0 50 7.1
LeFevre, Robbie 5 -1 44 0 6 0 O 49 9.8
Shinabery, Kody 2 383 0 O 0 0 0O 38 19.0
Siefring, Derek 6 0 33 O 0 0 O 33 5.5
Post, Riley 7 5 0 0 23 0 0 28 4.0
Vaughn, Trevor 4 0 15 O 0 0 O 15 3.8
Thobe, Gavin 3 14 0 O 0 0 O 14 4.7
Will, Kaden 11 0 13 0 0 0 O 13 1.2
Acheson, Jacob 4 11 0 O 0 0 O 11 2.8
Moorman, Owen 2 5 0 O 0 0 O 5 2.5
Gehle, Russell 1 0 5 0 0 0 O 5 5.0
Schoen, Brayden 11 0 0 O 0 2 O 2 0.2
Ontrop, Jackson 6 0 0 1 0 0 O 1 0.2
TEAM, 12 -9 0 0 0 0 O -9 -0.8
Total 12 3202 982 39 74723 0 4993 416.1
Total Offensive Yds G Plays Rush Pass Total Avg/G
Homan, Will 12 287 2587 0 2587 215.6
Wendel, Cade 12 173 344 627 971 80.9
Schmitz, Clay 9 141 135 343 478 53.1
Thornhill, Nathan 10 14 70 0 70 7.0
Shinabery, Kody 2 5 38 0 38 19.0
Thobe, Gavin 3 1 14 0 14 4.7
Muhlenkamp, Josh 9 2 0 12 12 1.3
Acheson, Jacob 4 2 11 0 11 2.8
Moorman, Owen 2 1 5 0 5 2.5
Post, Riley 7 1 5 0 5 0.7
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Stocker, Andrew
LeFevre, Robbie
TEAM,

Total
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2 3 0 3 0.3
1 -1 0 -1 -0.2
2 -9 0 -9 -0.8

632 3202 982 4184 348.7
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM

Overall Defensive Stats

No Player Name

51 Schoen, Ethan 12]] 28
44 Stocker, Andrew 12]] 28
21  Will, Kaden 11]] 26
14 Wendel, Cade 12]] 34
24 Homan, Will 12]] 32
50 Kuess, Matt 1211 17
66 Sheridan, Owen 8 || 18
6 Schoen, Brayden 11]] 27

45 Metzger, Cashaus 9 ||
16 Braun, Ryan
5 Pearson, Riley 12
59 Grube, Curt 10
58 Knapke, Jack 9
40 Thornhill, Nathan 1

7

70
3

20
68
11
2

35
15
64
28
10
30
26
75
12
18
54
™

TOTALS

0
Siefring, Derek 6
Siegrist, Brandon 5
Pearson, Clayton 1
LeFevre, Robbie 5
Ontrop, Jackson 6
Vaughn, Trevor 4
Post, Riley 7
Pugh, Mitchell 7
Thobe, Gavin 3
Thobe, Nolan 3
Acheson, Jacob 4
Schmitz, Clay 9
Moorman, Owen 2
Jutte, Derek 1
Muhlenkamp, Josh 9
Post, Shawn 1
Shinabery, Kody 2
Klingshirn, Max 2
TEAM, 12

9
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Tackles
GP|| UT AT Total ForLoss

85 113 4.5/8.7
49 77 13.0/52.0
51 77 6.0/16.7
29 63 1.5/4.5
29 61 1.0/3.0
36 53 5.5/18.2
32 50 1.5/3.0
20 47 1.5/7.3
27 36 1.5/10.5
11 26 6.0/21.5
10 25 0.5/4.5
18 24 1.5/6.5
19 23 1.5/1.2
12 20 0.0/0.0
10 19 0.5/0.5
10 15 2.0/2.7
7 12 0.0/0.0
3 9 1.0/41.0
4 9 2.5/6.5
6 9 1.5/5.5
4 7 0.0/0.0
3 6 1.0/1.0
5 6 0.0/0.0
2 4 0.5/2.3
2 3 0.0/0.0
0o 2 0.0/0.0
2 2 0.0/0.0
0 1 1.0/1.0
0 1 1.0/3.0
0 1 0.0/0.0
0 1 0.0/0.0
1 1 0.0/0.0
0 O 0.0/0.0
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM

Overall Individual Stats
Rushing

Homan, Will
Wendel, Cade
Shinabery, Kody
Schmitz, Clay
Thornhill, Nathan
Thobe, Gavin
Acheson, Jacob
Moorman, Owen
Post, Riley
Stocker, Andrew
LeFevre, Robbie
TEAM,

Total

Passing

Wendel, Cade
Schmitz, Clay
Muhlenkamp, Josh
Homan, Will

Total

Receiving

Wendel, Cade
Braun, Ryan
Homan, Will
Pearson, Clayton
Pearson, Riley
Stocker, Andrew
Will, Kaden
LeFevre, Robbie
Siefring, Derek
Pugh, Mitchell
Vaughn, Trevor
Gehle, Russell

Total

Punt Returns

oIS

G Att Gain Lost Net

12 284 2639 52 2587
12 85 387 43 344
2 5 38 0 38
9 43 225 90 135
10 14 71 1 70
3 1 14 0 14
4 2 11 0 11
2 1 5 0 5
7 1 5 0 5
12 2 3 0 3
5 1 0 1 -1
12 2 0 9 -9

12 441 3398 196 3202

G Effic AttCmp Int
12117.2 88 44 5
9 69.4 98 36 5
9100.4 2 1 0
12 33.3 3 1 0
12 91.2 191 82 10
G No. Yds Avg TD
12 17 149 8.8 2
11 15 140 9.3 3
12 11 185 16.8 1
10 11 153 13.9 0
12 8 145 18.1 2
12 7 84 12.0 1
11 4 13 3.3 0
5 3 44 14.7 0
6 3 33 11.0 0
7 1 16 16.0 0
4 1 15 15.0 0
1 1 5 5.0 0
12 82 982 12.0 9

No. Yds Avg TDLong
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Combined Reports

FR Football 2017 Season

Avg TD LongAvg/G

9.1 26 79 215.6

4.0 0 26 28.7

7.6 1 13 19.0

3.1 3 35 15.0

5.0 0 10 7.0
14.0 0 14 4.7

5.5 0 6 2.8

5.0 0 5 2.5

5.0 0 5 0.7

1.5 0 2 0.3

-1.0 0 0 -0.2
-4.5 0 0 -0.8

7.3 30 79 266.8

Pct Yds TD LongAvg/G
0.50 627 5 65 52.3
0.37 343 4 29 38.1
0.50 12 0 12 1.3
0.33 0 0 0 0.0
0.4 982 9 65 81.8
LongAvg/G

23 124

22 12.7

53 154

27 15.3

65 12.1

28 7.0

6 1.2

34 8.8

14 5.5

16 2.3

15 3.8

5 5.0

65 81.8

714



7/22/23, 10:43 PM Combined Reports

Homan, Will 6 15 2.5 0 8
Stocker, Andrew 1 23 23.0 0 23
Pearson, Clayton 1 0 0.0 0 0
Ontrop, Jackson 0 1 0.0 1 1
Total 8 39 4.9 1 23
Interceptions No. Yds Avg TDLong
Homan, Will 2 11 5.5 0 7
Braun, Ryan 1 10 10.0 0 10
Schoen, Brayden 1 2 2.0 0 2
Will, Kaden 1 0 0.0 0 0
Vaughn, Trevor 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 6 23 3.8 0 10
Kick Returns No. Yds Avg TDLong
Pearson, Riley 11 163 14.8 0 46
Homan, Will 10 190 19.0 0 29
Thornhill, Nathan 10 123 12.3 0 29
Wendel, Cade 8 129 16.1 0 36
Pearson, Clayton 6 79 13.2 0 30
Pugh, Mitchell 4 34 8.5 0 11
Schoen, Brayden 3 0 0.0 0 0
Post, Riley 1 23 23.0 0 23
LeFevre, Robbie 1 6 6.0 0 6
Thobe, Nolan 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 55 747 13.6 0 46
Fumble Returns No. Yds Avg TDLong
Total 0 0 0.0 0 0

Total Offensive GPlays Rush PassTotalAvg/G

Yds

Homan, Will 12 287 2587 0 2587 215.6
Wendel, Cade 12 173 344 627 971 80.9
Schmitz, Clay 9 141 135 343 478 53.1
Thornhill, Nathan 10 14 70 0 70 7.0
Shinabery, Kody 2 5 38 0 38 19.0
Thobe, Gavin 3 1 14 0 14 4.7
Muhlenkamp, Josh 9 2 0 12 12 1.3
Acheson, Jacob 4 2 11 0 11 2.8
Moorman, Owen 2 1 5 0 5 2.5
Post, Riley 7 1 5 0 5 0.7
Stocker, Andrew 12 2 3 0 3 0.3
LeFevre, Robbie 5 1 -1 0 -1 -0.2
TEAM, 12 2 -9 0O -9 -0.8
Total 12 632 3202 9824184 348.7
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM Combined Reports

PATs
Scoring TD FGs KickRush Rcv Pass DXP SafPoints
Homan, Will 27 0/0 0/0 3/3 0 0/0 0 0 168
Wendel, Cobe 0 2/329/33 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 35
Braun, Ryan 3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 18
Schmitz, Clay 3 0/0 0/0 o0/0 0 1/1 0 0 18
Wendel, Cade 2 0/0 0/0 o0/0 0 0/1 0 0 12
Pearson, Riley 2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 12
Ontrop, Jackson 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 6
Stocker, Andrew 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 6
Shinabery, Kody 1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 6
Acheson, Jacob 0O 0/0 0/0 0/0 1 0/0 0 0 2
TEAM, 0 0/0 0/0 o0/0 0 0/0 0 1 2
Homan, Ian 0O 0/0 o0/1 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 0
Post, Riley 0 0/0 0/0 0/1 0 0/0 0 0 0
Total 40 2/329/34 3/4 1 1/2 0 1 285
. 01- 20- 30-

Field Goals FGM/FGA Pct 19 29 39 40-49 50-99LgM/LgA Blk
Wendel, Cobe 2/3 67% 0/0 1/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 34/34 0
Punting No. Yds AvglLong TB FC 1I20 Blkd
Homan, Ian 1 38 38.0 38 0 1 0 0
Muhlenkamp, Josh 27 987 36.6 52 0 4 8 1
Schoen, Ethan 2 71 35,5 42 0 0 0 0
Klingshirn, Max 1 35 35.0 35 0 0 0 0
Wendel, Cade 6 179 29.8 48 0 0 1 1

Total 37 1310 35.4 52 0 5 9 2
Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB

Homan, Ian 27 906 33.6 0 0 1

Schmitz, Clay 14 613 43.8 1 0 1

Wendel, Cobe 10 381 38.1 0 0 0

Muhlenkamp, Josh 1 45 45.0 0 0 0

Total 52 1945 1 0 2

All Purpose Yds GRush Rec PR KOR IR MR TotAvg/G
Homan, Will 12 2587 185 15 190 11 0 2988 249.0
Wendel, Cade 12 344 149 0 129 0 0 622 51.8
Pearson, Riley 12 0 145 0 163 0 0 308 25.7
Pearson, Clayton 10 0 153 0 79 0 0 232 23.2
Thornhill, Nathan 10 70 0 0 123 0 0 193 19.3
Braun, Ryan 11 0 140 0 0 10 0 150 13.6
Schmitz, Clay 9 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 15.0
Stocker, Andrew 12 3 84 23 0 0 0 110 9.2
Pugh, Mitchell 7 0 16 0 34 0 0 50 7.1
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM Combined Reports

LeFevre, Robbie 5 -1 44 0 6 0 0 49 9.8
Shinabery, Kody 2 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 19.0
Siefring, Derek 6 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 5.5
Post, Riley 7 5 0 0 23 0 0 28 4.0
Vaughn, Trevor 4 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 3.8
Thobe, Gavin 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 4.7
Will, Kaden 11 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1.2
Acheson, Jacob 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 2.8
Moorman, Owen 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 2.5
Gehle, Russaell 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5.0
Schoen, Brayden 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.2
Ontrop, Jackson 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0.2
TEAM, 12 -9 0 0 0 0 0 -9 -0.8
Total 12 3202 982 39 747 23 0 4993 416.1
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM Combined Reports

FR Football 2017 Season

oIS

Overall Team Stats

TEAM STATISTICS FR OPP
SCORING 285 291
--Points Per Game 23.8 24.3
FIRST DOWNS 196 191
--Rushing 144 115
--Passing 43 66
--Penalty 9 10
NET RUSHING YARDAGE 3202 2275
--Yards Gained Rushing 3398 2488
--Yards Lost Rushing 196 213
--Rushing Attempts 441 447
--Average Per Rush 7.3 5.1
--Average Per Game 266.8 189.6
--TDs Rushing 30 23
NET PASSING YARDAGE 982 1632
--Att/Comp/Int 191/82/10 235/124/6
--Average Per Pass 5.1 6.9
--Average Per Catch 12.0 13.2
--Average Per Game 81.8 136.0
--TDs Passing 9 19
TOTAL NET OFFENSE 4184 3907
--Total Plays 632 682
--Average Per Play 6.6 5.7
--Average Per Game 348.7 325.6
KICK RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 55/747 50/648
PUNTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 8/39 12/78
INTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 6/23 10/55
KICK RETURN AVERAGE 13.6 13.0
PUNT RETURN AVERAGE 4.9 6.5
INT RETURN AVERAGE 3.8 5.5
FUMBLES/LOST 23/12 9/4
PUNTS/YARDS 37/1310 39/1407
--Average Per Punt 35.4 36.1
--Net Punt Average 33.3 35.1
KICKOFFS/YARDS 52/1945 56/2286
--Average Per Kick 37.4 40.8
--Touchback 1 0
PENALTIES/YARDS 47/440 46/406
--Average Per Game 36.7 33.8
TIME OF POSSESSION/GAME 21:27 23:53
3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS 56/120 57/141
--3rd Down Pct. 46.7% 40.4%
4RD DOWN CONVERSIONS 9/20 17/34
--4th Down Pct. 45.0% 50.0%
SACKS BY/YARDS 17/94 9/61
TOUCHDOWNS SCORED 40 42
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM
FIELD GOALS/ATTEMPTS

PAT/ATTEMPTS
ATTENDANCE
SCORE BY QUARTERS

Fort Recovery Indians
Opponents

file:///C:/Users/Stats/Desktop/FB/Season/combined_12.html

Combined Reports

2/3 2/7
29/34 27/32
0 0

1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT1 Total

35 89 85 62 14 285
56 104 70 54 7 291
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7/22/23, 10:43 PM Combined Reports

FR Football 2017 Season

SNV '\.CS\‘

Season Results

Date Loc Opponent Score Overall Record Time Attend
08/18/2017 a Hicksville 49-40 W 7:00 pm 0
08/25/2017 h Lehman Catholic 27-21 W 7:30 pm 0
09/01/2017 a Valley View 21-24 L 7:00 pm 0
09/08/2017 a Parkway 42-26 W 1-1 7:30 pm 0
09/15/2017 h Coldwater 7-33 L 2-2 7:30 pm 0
09/22/2017 a Minster 28-27 W 3-2 7:30 pm 0
09/29/2017 h Versailles 14-35 L 3-2 7:30 pm 0
10/06/2017 h Delphos 21-14 W 4-3 7:30 pm 0
10/13/2017 a Marion Local 10-21 L 7:30 pm 0
10/20/2017 a New Bremen 38-7 W 7:30 pm 0
10/27/2017 h St. Henry 28-16 W 5-4 7:30 pm 0
11/03/2017 n Marion Local 0-27 L 6-5 7:30 pm 0

Overall Record (7-5) Home (3-2) Away (4-2) Neutral (0-1)
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Season Results Detailed

Date Loc Opponent Site Score Overall Record Time Attend
08/18/2017 a Hicksville 49-40 W 7:00 pm 0
08/25/2017 h Lehman Catholic Barenbrugge 27-21 W 7:30 pm 0
09/01/2017 a Valley View 21-24 L 7:00 pm 0
09/08/2017 a Parkway 42-26 W 1-1 7:30 pm 0
09/15/2017 h Coldwater Barenbrugge 7-33 L 2-2 7:30 pm 0
09/22/2017 a Minster 28-27 W 3-2 7:30 pm 0
09/29/2017 h Versailles Barenbrugge 14-35 L 3-2 7:30 pm 0
10/06/2017 h Delphos Barenbrugge 21-14 W 4-3 7:30 pm 0
10/13/2017 a Marion Local 10-21 L 7:30 pm 0
10/20/2017 a New Bremen 38-7 W 7:30 pm 0
10/27/2017 h St. Henry Barenbrugge 28-16 W 5-4 7:30 pm 0
11/03/2017 n Marion Local Wapak 0-27 L 6-5 7:30 pm 0

Overall Record (7-5) Home (3-2) Away (4-2) Neutral (0-1)
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